Project Summary:Wimbee Landing Road
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Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 900 L.F. of drainage system. Constructed 900 L.F. of roadside ditch. Replaced (1) driveway pipe and (1) access
pipe to correct elevation. Jetted (1) driveway pipe. Installed rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2012-009 / Wimbee Landing Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

DPR / Driveway Pipe - Repaired
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

LM / Loading Materials

LR / Level Road

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-009 / Wimbee Landing Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
4.0
10.0
60.5
16.0
0.5
10.0
42.0
78.0
0.0
2215

2215

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$84.72
$227.05
$1,295.91
$327.68
$10.71
$204.80
$941.43
$1,706.30
$0.00
$4,809.05

$4,809.05

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$26.23 $13.36
$36.38 $30.51
$805.26 $1,191.27
$57.44 $92.73
$14.88 $3.53
$82.70 $45.89
$167.61 $78.98
$404.04 $1,003.41
$0.00 $0.00
$1,594.53 $2,459.68
$1,594.53 $2,459.68

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,299.04
$3,299.04

$3,299.04

Completion: Mar-12

After

Total Cost

$10.45
$124.31
$293.94
$3,292.44
$477.85
$36.33
$29.12
$1,188.02
$3,113.75
$3,299.04
$11,865.23

$11,865.23



Installed rip rap and

hydroseeded for erosion

control.

Replaced (1) driveway
pipe to correct elevation.
Jetted (1) driveway pipe.

Project: Wimbee
Landing Road

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-009

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
March 2012
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